N. 1711) N. 11 - 1 sessment C	Jeb description Pane & Time Completed Done by
Retho NA II 23004809 /	SAS c-filing
CON LONEY	E-mail (within Mire, Ale Chre,
1	
DOA 10/06/2023 13:	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TV 4hrs)
OD/TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded :
"PIN I	Assessment/Survey Report
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / Q	V: (Tol: Fax:
	GBF 92894. INC()/Non-INC()
Owner / Driver: (Tel:
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date: Tine:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 90-100%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO ()
Excess: (\$) Loadin	2:\$1,000()/\$2,000()
SAUGE (T	to at and a wife to
General Remarks; :	r's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.
	Insurer URGENTLY.
	invoice, 1 - 1
Remarkis 4. ANG Tronlines 6788	Diezume Completede - Bone by
Section Street Street Services	Service Control
1) Apply for Transport Allowance)/Courtesy Car ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtcsy Car ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()
	()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	() ost>\$3000] ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms :	()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms :	() ost>\$3000] ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms and Photo [Repair Confi	() ost>\$3000] ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms and Proceedings of the Proceeding of the Proceding of the Proceeding of the P	() ost>\$3000] ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms and Proceedings of the Proceeding of the Proceding of the Proceeding of the P	() ost>\$3000] ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms and Proceedings of the Proceeding of the Proceding of the Proceeding of the P	() ost>\$3000] ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Conjumy: Date Time: Actions 1997	() ost>\$3000] () Ani((5))
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Conjumy: Date Time: Xetions NA2301385	() ost > \$3000] () in old Troparation Glicoldist (identify) is an interpretation of the control of the con
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms of the Photo Influence of the Photo	() ost > \$3000] () (i) Olice Proparation Checkist (ii) IIIIII (i) Ar. Accident Reporting (\$30); (ii) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms - Particular Sections - Particu	() ost > \$3000] () invoice reparation Gleeklist Anic(s) invoice reparation Gleeklist Island 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC(\$30) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Confirms - Particular Sections - Particu	() Ost > \$3000] () Anit (5) (1) Oct Proparation Checklist (1) AR: Accident Reporting (530); (2) DA: Damage Assessment (5100); INC (530) (3) TF: Towing Fes (4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 530
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continues of the Photo Influence of the Photo Influence of the Photo Influence of the Photo Influence of the Photo Inspection of	() ost>\$3000] in otto Broparation Gheoldist in Am(55) in Am(55) in Art Accident Reporting (\$30); in DA: Darmage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) 2) DA: Darmage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$20,745 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against ING Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Contact No:	() Ost > \$3000] () In other Report Atlant Glock (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Contact No:	() Dist > \$3000] () Continue
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continue]. Actions NA2301385 Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() Ost > \$3000] () Ani (5): (1) Olic 2 (1) Operation Glicolelist (1) Ar. Accident Reporting (330); (2) DA: Damage Assessment (5100); INC (530) 3) TF: Towing Fee 540/545 4) FT: Fellow-Through Survey (7120) 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (7120) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection 575 7) NI: Idau DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- OD* (NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance 55)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continue]. Actions NA2301385 Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() Ost > \$3000] () Ost > \$
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continue] NA230/385 Claimant Particulary Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() Ost > \$3000] () Anit (5) (1) Old Tiropartition Glicoldist (1) Ar. Accident Reporting (330); (2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idau DA + SMRT Survey (5) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idau DA + SMRT Survey (6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idau DA + SMRT Survey (7) N1: Idau DA + SMRT Survey (8) NTUC Additional Services; (9) Phys. Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance (8) N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance (9) N6: Repair Co-ordination (9) N7: Fost Repair Inspection
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Contact No: Daniel Time Retion NA230/385 Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge) Auditors' Comments:	() Ost > \$3000] () Anit (5): (i) Ole Trip partition Glicoldist (i)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Continue] NA230/385 Claimant Particulary Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() Ost > \$3000] () Anit (5): (1) AQUE TY OD RESULT GROUNDS (1): (1) AR: Accident Reporting (530); (2) DA: Damage Assessment (5100); INC (530) (3) TF: Town Fes (4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (710); (5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (8 survey) (710); (6) TR: Re-inspection (710); (7) N1: Idau DA + SMRT Survey (710); (8) NTUC Additional Services; (9) 12 (N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance (710); (N6: Repair Co-ordination (710); (N7: Fost Repair Inspection (720); (N7: Fost Repair Inspecti

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wind misrepresentation of windowing of indicate the policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	11/05/2023 10:04 (SGT)
Reported by	Actual Driver
Date of Accident	10/05/2023 13:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Singapore
Additional Location Information	PIE THOMSON FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	GBH4905Y
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	

Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	YOROSHIKU ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Company Reg No	2XXXXX873K
Email Address	yoroshiku888@gmail.com
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-97387644
Alternative Phone No	-

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Dyna
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Employment
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Transmission	Manual
CC	2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	India International Insurance Pte Ltd
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	D22MCV0005572

DRIVER

Name of Driver	MOULIK SUBIR KUMAR
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX311U
Date Of Birth	02/02/1987
Occupation	Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	11/08/2015 7 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-98700881 - yoroshiku888@gmail.com 98 WHAMPOA DRIVE # 06-146 320098 No Employee No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Chain Collision Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name Gender	No 3 No - Yes 2 No UNKNOWN Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	GBF9289U - -

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-65004650
Address	•
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	•
Nature Of Damage	-
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	GBK9367B
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	DAMIEN TAN CHUN HAO
NRIC No	SXXXX956E
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-90099158
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	v. =
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
or accorded (moldaling Direct)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORT THE IT NOTICE

- 1. Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Timmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insuffice companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The is learn acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any ble reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This Total will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing Tie (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the logement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report leing made available aforesaid.
- 8. Conservinder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I undersiant, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) ivity in \$1.7%, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) admin Isteing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of tertain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

D SAMERY

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

PIE Thomson Plyover

A-GBH 4905 Y

B-GBF 9289 U

C-GBZ 9367B

Desibe Circumstance of the Accident
I was trurelling glong PIE powards Thomson . Flyover.
it was slightly traffic Jam. There was of vahicle in front.
of me slowed down and stopped - I also follow suit.
I slaved down and stopped my vahicle as well. Suddenly
came down from my vahicle to take a look and it was
Vehick C Bury into vehicle B and due to the Impact
vehicle & bang into my rear portion of the vehicle.
·
·
*
•

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

2/105/302

BING

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

DESTRUCTION OF 2023 [DD MM MYM]. TIME 13 - 30] [HHMM]
· LOCATION: PIE thomson Flyover
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
b) INSURANCE COMPANY: IN disc. In land
CIPOLICY WILLIAMED DO DAMES THE MUTION OF
B) POUCYTYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE LITHER) B) MAKE & MODEL: TOUGH TO THIRD PARTY FIRE LITHER) FITTYPE (SALDON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / (ORRY) / MOTOR CYCLE / OTHERS) B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / LITTIES)
UINTROSE OF HEIRIC FA. COMPANY WOLOKCACTED.
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
2. INSURED / POUCY HOLDER A) NAME YDYD SNIKU FINING PTO 170 [MALE / FEMALE] b) NRIC/FIN/RASSPORT: 2012 05873K CONTACT: 9738 7644
CJADDRESS: CONTACT: 9738 7644
CONTINUE TO 3. d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER () side dig dison) O'NAME MOUIL SUDIY KUMAK.
male pusher 98 to 0881 Male pusher 98 to 0881
DATE OF BIRTH: (02/02/1987) (DD/MM/YYY) B) OCCUPATION: [INDOOR /OUTDOOR) BYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE 11/08/3015
IF NO. RELATIONSLIP AT THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YEST NO)
5. DIWEATHER CONDINON: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
miduding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME MODEL:
(_) PARTY VEHICLE
10 = F PRESERGET OF VEHICLE NUMBER: GB K 9367B MODEL: nduding driver) f) VRIC/FIN/PASSPORT SOE 3 2 2000 Huo
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SQS33956E CONTACT: 9009958
: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Par = NO



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049713 Email Insure@iff.com.sg

Office (65) 63476100 Fax (65) 62244174

Website www.iii.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D22MCV0005572

COVER: Comprehensive

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBH4905Y

Chassis No.

JTFAT35Y40K210379

2. Name of Policyholder

YOROSHIKU ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

Effective date of Insurance

20 Jun 2022

4. Expiry date of Insurance

19 Jun 2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

a) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

b) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

c) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

a) Use for hire or reward.

b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Sect I

: SGD600.00

Windscreen Excess: SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company : United Overseas Bank Limited

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 69 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker : A000050/Sunmex Enterprise

Date of Issue

: 27/05/2022 17:23:57

M.Z. 300C - GOODS CARRYING(ORGANIZATION)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

SUNMEX ENTERPRISE 8 ENGGOR STREET #24-02 SINGAPORE 079718 TEL: 6220 5977 FAX: 6220 1698

keefeng2/27/05/2022

Page 1 of 1

27/05/2022 17:24:38